

in in

(970) 926-6911

TRUST I GUIDANCE I COMMITMENT

WELCOME TO APRISENT FINANCIAL GROUP™

The Aprisent Financial Group™ is an independent, comprehensive wealth management firm, that works collaboratively with clients seeking to help create, grow, diversify and protect wealth. We offer fee-based, investment management and financial planning services for individuals, families and small businesses in the Vail Valley and nationwide.

The Aprisent Financial Group[™] has successfully worked on behalf of our clients through building strong, long-lasting relationships based on trust, commitment, and integrity. We look forward to helping our clients with their plans, goals, and aspirations.



OUR FIRM

The Aprisent Financial Group $^{\text{TM}}$ is an independent, boutique sized, fee-based, wealth management firm.

LEARN MORE



OUR SERVICES

The Aprisent Financial Group™ provides assistance in Investment Management, Retirement Planning, Financial Planning, Insurance Review and Analysis.

LEARN MORE



MEET OUR TEAM

Learn more about our founding partners, Tracy Tutag and Stuart Green.

LEARN MORE

INSIGHTS

RETIREMENT

ESTATE

INVESTMENT

CONTACT

Aprisent Financial Group Office: (970) 926-6911 Fax: (888) 519-5368 137 Main Street, #O-203 PO Box 1905

Edwards, CO 81632

info@aprisent.com

in

QUICK LINKS

Retirement

Investment

Estate

Insurance

Tax

Money

Lifestyle

All Articles

All Videos

All Calculators

All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA/SIPC.

Investment Advice offered through Western Wealth Management LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor.

LPL Financial, Aprisent Financial Group & Western Wealth Management LLC are separate entities.

Advisory services offered through Western Wealth Management may be available to residents of all 50 states of the United States of America. Advice may not be rendered by Western Wealth Management unless a client service agreement is in place. Not all of the products and services referenced on this site may be available in every state and through every advisor listed. For additional information please contact the advisor(s) listed on the site.